
R. C. A. LIMITED
Regd. Office : 10 Middleton Row, Kolkata - 700 071

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30,2014

{ in Lacs

DESCRIPTION
UNAUDITED AUDITED

Three Months ended Year ended
30.06.14 31.03.14 30.06.13 31.03.14

Income from operations

Expenses
(a) Employee benefits expense
(b) Depreciation
(c) Other expenses

Total expenses

Profit from operations before other income and finance costs

Other Income

Profit before finance costs

Finance costs

Profit / (Loss) before tax

Tax expense

Net Profit / (Loss)

Paid-up Equity Share Capital
(Face Value { 10 per share)

Reserves excluding revaluation reserve

Basic and diluted EPS in { (not annualised)

PARTICU LARS OF SHAREHOLDI NG

Public shareholding
- Number of shares
- % of shareholding

Promoters & Promoter group shareholding
a) Pledged / Encumbered

- Number of shares
- % of shares (as a % of the total shareholding

of promoters and promoter group)
- % of shares (as a % of the total share capital

of the Company)

b) Non-encumbered
- Number of shares
- o/o of shares (as a % of the total shareholding

of promoters and promoter group)
- % of shares (as a % of the total share ca

of the Comoanv)

18.'t7

2.43
0.07
1.16
3.66

14.51

14.51

14.51

2.70

11.81

63.01

1.87

82664
13.12

547404

100

86.88

27.06

2.78
0.02
3.35
6.15

20.91

o.12

21.03

21.03

5.50

15.53

63.01

82664
13.12

547404

100

86.88

2.46

21.60

2.05
0.01
0.94
3.00

18.60

18.60

2.52

16.08

3.00

13.08

63.01

82664
13.12

547404

100

86.88

2.08

91.63

9.07
0.05
6.43
15.55

76.08

0.12

76.20

2.52

73.68

15.25

58.43

63.01

1181.28

9.27

82664
13.12

547404

100

86.88

k9



Particulars 3 months ended 3010612014
INVESTORS

the beginning of the quartQr NIL
0
0

NIL

Received during the quarter
Disposed off during the quar{er

at the end of the

NOTES:

1. The results were taken oh record at the Board Meeting held on 09.0g.14.

2. Segment Reporting as per AS - 17, is not applicable to the Company. . 0 r2.N'
Place : Kolkata
Dated : 08.08.14

R. K. DABRIWALA
DIRECTOR


