R. C. A. LIMITED

Regd. Office: 10 Middleton Row, Kolkata - 700 071

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2014

	UNAUDITED			(₹ in Lacs)
DESCRIPTION	Thre	e Months en	ded	Year ended
	30.06.14	31.03.14	30.06.13	31.03.14
Income from operations	18.17	27.06	21.60	91.63
Synonese				
Expenses (a) Employee benefits expense	0.40			
	2.43	2.78	2.05	9.07
(b) Depreciation	0.07	0.02	0.01	0.05
(c) Other expenses	1.16	3.35	0.94	6.43
Total expenses	3.66	6.15	3.00	15.55
Profit from operations before other income and finance costs	14.51	20.91	18.60	76.08
Other Income	-	0.12	-	0.12
Profit before finance costs	14.51	21.03	18.60	76.20
Finance costs			2.52	2.52
Profit / (Loss) before tax	14.51	21.03	16.08	73.68
Tax expense	2.70	5.50	3.00	15.25
Net Profit / (Loss)	11.81	15.53	13.08	58.43
(====,	11.01	10.00	10.00	00.40
Paid-up Equity Share Capital				
(Face Value ₹ 10 per share)	63.01	63.01	63.01	63.01
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				1181.28
Basic and diluted EPS in ₹ (not annualised)	1.87	2.46	2.08	9.27
PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING				
Public shareholding				
- Number of shares	82664	82664	92664	90004
- % of shareholding	13.12	13.12	82664 13.12	82664 13.12
70 of Shareholding	13.12	13.12	13.12	13.12
Promoters & Promoter group shareholding				
a) Pledged / Encumbered				
- Number of shares	-	. 1 2.	-	-
- % of shares (as a % of the total shareholding				
of promoters and promoter group)	-	-	-	-
- % of shares (as a % of the total share capital				
of the Company)	-	-		-
b) Non-encumbered			50.	
- Number of shares	547404	547404	547404	547404
- % of shares (as a % of the total shareholding	TUTUT	0 11 70 7	0 17 70 7	077404
of promoters and promoter group)	100	100	100	100
- % of shares (as a % of the total share capital	100	100	100	100
of the Company)	86.88	86.88	86.88	86.88

O KONKATA

Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2014
INVESTORS COMPLAINT	
At the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Received during the quarter	0
Disposed off during the quarter	0
Pending at the end of the quarter	NIL

NOTES:

1. The results were taken on record at the Board Meeting held on 08.08.14.

2. Segment Reporting as per AS - 17, is not applicable to the Company.

Place: Kolkata Dated: 08.08.14 21. Dalukalı R. K. DABRIWALA DIRECTOR